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DMS Bezirksliga Südwest - Gruppe Wörth
03.02.2018

DMS Punkteliste Männer (>0 Punkte - Wettkampf 1-54)

Platz Details

SSC Landau 2MARZ, Alexander 414 Pkt.19981. 100 F (52) 01:00,28

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 384 Pkt.20032. 200 F (2) 02:16,67

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 384 Pkt.20032. 100 F (26) 01:01,81

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 363 Pkt.20004. 100 F (52) 01:02,99

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 360 Pkt.20035. 50 F (14) 00:28,47

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 360 Pkt.20035. 200 F (28) 02:19,56

SSC Landau 2MARZ, Alexander 360 Pkt.19985. 200 F (28) 02:19,60

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 343 Pkt.19998. 100 B (30) 01:19,42

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 335 Pkt.20039. 100 F (52) 01:04,66

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 330 Pkt.198210. 50 F (40) 00:29,29

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schaaf, Jaron 316 Pkt.200611. 1500 F (10) 20:44,11

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 314 Pkt.200012. 100 F (26) 01:06,06

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 313 Pkt.200213. 100 B (30) 01:21,85

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 310 Pkt.200514. 50 F (40) 00:29,91

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 310 Pkt.200014. 200 F (2) 02:26,75

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 309 Pkt.199516. 50 F (14) 00:29,94

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 306 Pkt.199817. 400 F (44) 05:14,96

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 306 Pkt.200317. 200 R (6) 02:36,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 302 Pkt.200519. 400 F (18) 05:16,33

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 301 Pkt.200520. 400 L (50) 05:51,19

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 299 Pkt.200521. 200 B (20) 03:00,09

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 299 Pkt.199421. 200 B (20) 02:59,98

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 298 Pkt.199923. 50 F (14) 00:30,32

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 298 Pkt.200023. 1500 F (36) 21:09,32

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 298 Pkt.200323. 50 F (14) 00:30,32

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 295 Pkt.200326. 100 R (22) 01:13,41

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 295 Pkt.200026. 200 F (28) 02:29,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 293 Pkt.200528. 100 B (4) 01:23,70

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 293 Pkt.198228. 100 B (4) 01:23,70

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 291 Pkt.199430. 400 L (50) 05:55,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Julian 289 Pkt.200531. 1500 F (36) 21:22,58

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 288 Pkt.200032. 1500 F (10) 21:23,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 287 Pkt.200533. 200 L (38) 02:46,14

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 286 Pkt.200034. 400 L (50) 05:57,22

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 284 Pkt.199435. 200 L (38) 02:46,59

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 280 Pkt.200036. 200 R (6) 02:41,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 275 Pkt.200337. 100 S (34) 01:13,86

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 274 Pkt.199838. 400 L (24) 06:02,30

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 270 Pkt.200039. 400 F (44) 05:28,18

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 267 Pkt.200540. 200 L (12) 02:50,09

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 264 Pkt.199441. 200 F (28) 02:34,88

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 262 Pkt.198242. 100 F (26) 01:10,18

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 258 Pkt.200043. 400 L (24) 06:09,66

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Julian 257 Pkt.200544. 200 S (16) 02:50,70
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SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 257 Pkt.200244. 200 B (46) 03:09,22

SC WörthFischer, Micha 250 Pkt.199946. 50 F (40) 00:32,12

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 249 Pkt.200547. 100 B (30) 01:28,39

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 246 Pkt.200048. 200 S (16) 02:53,09

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 242 Pkt.200549. 200 B (46) 03:13,04

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 241 Pkt.200350. 100 F (26) 01:12,16

SSC Landau 2KRÄMER, Klaus 237 Pkt.197751. 1500 F (36) 22:49,19

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 234 Pkt.199852. 200 R (32) 02:51,28

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 234 Pkt.200552. 100 S (8) 01:17,97

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 233 Pkt.200354. 100 S (8) 01:18,09

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 232 Pkt.199555. 100 R (22) 01:19,53

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 226 Pkt.200056. 100 S (34) 01:18,85

SC WörthFischer, Micha 223 Pkt.199957. 200 L (12) 03:00,60

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 223 Pkt.200457. 200 F (2) 02:43,66

SC WörthFischer, Micha 216 Pkt.199959. 400 L (24) 06:32,03

SC WörthFischer, Micha 214 Pkt.199960. 100 S (34) 01:20,29

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 208 Pkt.200361. 200 L (38) 03:04,82

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 202 Pkt.200562. 100 R (48) 01:23,32

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 202 Pkt.200162. 400 F (44) 06:01,44

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 200 Pkt.200464. 1500 F (10) 24:09,00

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 198 Pkt.200165. 400 L (24) 06:43,78

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 195 Pkt.200466. 50 F (40) 00:34,91

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 190 Pkt.199567. 200 R (32) 03:03,43

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 189 Pkt.200268. 200 S (16) 03:08,97

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 188 Pkt.200469. 400 F (18) 06:10,35

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 187 Pkt.200270. 1500 F (36) 24:40,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schaaf, Jaron 186 Pkt.200671. 200 S (42) 03:09,90

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 184 Pkt.200172. 1500 F (10) 24:49,87

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 183 Pkt.199973. 100 R (48) 01:26,04

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 183 Pkt.200473. 400 F (18) 06:13,80

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 183 Pkt.200473. 100 R (48) 01:26,13

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 181 Pkt.199576. 100 S (8) 01:24,91

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 177 Pkt.199977. 200 R (6) 03:08,00

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 176 Pkt.200778. 100 B (4) 01:39,13

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 175 Pkt.200379. 200 R (6) 03:08,60

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 165 Pkt.200780. 200 B (46) 03:39,28

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 162 Pkt.200481. 200 R (32) 03:13,62

SC WörthFischer, Noah 161 Pkt.200282. 100 R (22) 01:29,78

SC WörthFischer, Noah 160 Pkt.200283. 200 R (32) 03:14,21

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 158 Pkt.200284. 200 B (46) 03:42,56

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 153 Pkt.200385. 100 R (48) 01:31,44

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 153 Pkt.200485. 200 S (42) 03:22,72

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 150 Pkt.200387. 200 B (20) 03:46,63

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 150 Pkt.200287. 100 B (4) 01:44,66
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SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 149 Pkt.200889. 200 F (2) 03:07,40

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 148 Pkt.200890. 400 F (44) 06:40,93

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 147 Pkt.200791. 200 L (38) 03:27,39

SC WörthStrauch, Simon 146 Pkt.200692. 100 F (52) 01:25,32

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 146 Pkt.200392. 100 B (30) 01:45,44

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 143 Pkt.200294. 200 L (12) 03:29,53

SC WörthFischer, Noah 136 Pkt.200295. 100 S (8) 01:33,47

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 125 Pkt.200296. 100 R (22) 01:37,59

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 124 Pkt.200797. 400 F (18) 07:05,00

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 119 Pkt.200898. 200 L (53) 03:42,37

SC WörthStrauch, Simon 118 Pkt.200699. 200 B (20) 04:04,90

SC WörthFischer, Noah 108 Pkt.2002100. 200 S (42) 03:47,48

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 107 Pkt.2001101. 100 S (34) 01:40,98

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.102. 200 S (16) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.102. 200 S (42) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.102. 400 L (50) ---

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 0 Pkt.2008102. 200 L (12) ---
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SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 443 Pkt.20031. 100 F (25) 01:06,75

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 423 Pkt.19942. 50 F (39) 00:30,95

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 423 Pkt.20052. 50 F (39) 00:30,95

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 422 Pkt.20034. 50 F (13) 00:30,97

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 405 Pkt.20035. 100 F (25) 01:08,78

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 405 Pkt.20035. 200 F (27) 02:29,68

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 396 Pkt.19947. 100 B (29) 01:24,87

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 389 Pkt.20038. 200 B (45) 03:04,34

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 383 Pkt.20059. 100 F (25) 01:10,09

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 376 Pkt.200510. 200 F (27) 02:33,42

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 371 Pkt.199411. 200 L (11) 02:49,50

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 364 Pkt.200012. 200 B (19) 03:08,41

SC WörthJedelsky, Lea 360 Pkt.200013. 50 F (13) 00:32,65

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 355 Pkt.200314. 200 F (27) 02:36,38

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 349 Pkt.200015. 100 B (3) 01:28,55

SSV MutterstadtWaskowiak, Franziska 342 Pkt.198416. 100 F (51) 01:12,79

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 339 Pkt.200017. 100 F (51) 01:13,00

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 338 Pkt.200218. 400 F (17) 05:36,63

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 334 Pkt.200019. 200 F (1) 02:39,58

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 333 Pkt.200220. 200 F (1) 02:39,82

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 331 Pkt.200521. 200 L (11) 02:56,10

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 329 Pkt.200522. 200 R (5) 02:52,63

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 329 Pkt.200122. 100 R (47) 01:19,67

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 324 Pkt.200124. 200 R (5) 02:53,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 322 Pkt.200325. 50 F (39) 00:33,90

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 316 Pkt.200226. 400 L (49) 06:20,58

SC WörthSchär, Anna 315 Pkt.200227. 200 F (27) 02:42,78

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 310 Pkt.200228. 200 L (37) 03:00,01

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 309 Pkt.200529. 50 F (13) 00:34,35

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 300 Pkt.200130. 400 F (17) 05:50,00

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 297 Pkt.200531. 800 F (35) 11:57,89

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 296 Pkt.200232. 100 B (29) 01:33,56

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 296 Pkt.200032. 400 F (43) 05:51,56

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 294 Pkt.200334. 200 S (15) 02:59,80

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 293 Pkt.200635. 200 R (5) 02:59,40

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 291 Pkt.200236. 100 S (7) 01:22,32

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 290 Pkt.200237. 100 F (51) 01:16,85

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 289 Pkt.200538. 100 R (47) 01:23,16

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 286 Pkt.200139. 800 F (35) 12:07,42

SC WörthSchär, Anna 281 Pkt.200240. 100 B (3) 01:35,13

SC WörthRinck, Julia 274 Pkt.200041. 100 F (25) 01:18,35

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 270 Pkt.200542. 400 F (17) 06:02,72

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 267 Pkt.200643. 100 F (51) 01:18,97

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 267 Pkt.200243. 200 L (37) 03:09,12
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SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 265 Pkt.200445. 200 L (11) 03:09,60

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 265 Pkt.200045. 800 F (9) 12:25,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 264 Pkt.200347. 200 B (45) 03:29,59

SC WörthSchär, Anna 263 Pkt.200248. 800 F (35) 12:27,63

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 260 Pkt.200749. 400 F (43) 06:07,02

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 260 Pkt.200249. 200 R (31) 03:06,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 258 Pkt.200351. 100 S (7) 01:25,77

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 258 Pkt.200251. 100 R (21) 01:26,35

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 256 Pkt.200653. 400 L (23) 06:48,21

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 256 Pkt.200753. 200 B (19) 03:31,75

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 255 Pkt.200555. 50 F (13) 00:36,63

SSV MutterstadtSchwarz, Mareike 254 Pkt.198956. 200 R (31) 03:08,20

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 253 Pkt.200757. 100 B (3) 01:38,59

SSV MutterstadtWaskowiak, Franziska 252 Pkt.198458. 100 R (21) 01:27,06

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 249 Pkt.200459. 200 L (11) 03:13,59

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 247 Pkt.200560. 200 B (19) 03:34,45

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 246 Pkt.200661. 400 L (49) 06:53,76

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 246 Pkt.200661. 200 F (1) 02:56,75

SC WörthSchär, Anna 246 Pkt.200261. 200 B (45) 03:34,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 245 Pkt.200664. 100 R (47) 01:27,90

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 245 Pkt.200264. 100 S (7) 01:27,18

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 239 Pkt.200066. 200 S (41) 03:12,61

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 236 Pkt.200667. 400 F (43) 06:19,47

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 236 Pkt.200367. 200 F (1) 02:59,10

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 235 Pkt.200569. 400 L (49) 07:00,33

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 234 Pkt.200670. 200 L (37) 03:17,75

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 232 Pkt.200571. 400 L (23) 07:01,78

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 231 Pkt.200172. 400 L (49) 07:02,82

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 228 Pkt.200573. 400 F (17) 06:23,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 225 Pkt.200674. 800 F (35) 13:08,03

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 224 Pkt.200375. 200 S (41) 03:16,85

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 224 Pkt.200475. 200 B (19) 03:41,50

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 222 Pkt.200577. 100 B (29) 01:42,92

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 222 Pkt.200177. 200 L (37) 03:21,01

SSV MutterstadtWittenberg, Cara 221 Pkt.200279. 200 B (45) 03:42,35

SC WörthErb, Jule 219 Pkt.200780. 100 R (21) 01:31,26

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 218 Pkt.200781. 200 R (5) 03:17,91

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 217 Pkt.200582. 100 B (29) 01:43,74

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 217 Pkt.200282. 200 S (15) 03:18,78

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 215 Pkt.200484. 100 R (21) 01:31,75

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 213 Pkt.200685. 800 F (9) 13:21,41

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 211 Pkt.200786. 800 F (9) 13:25,09

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 211 Pkt.200186. 100 S (7) 01:31,66

SSV MutterstadtSchwarz, Mareike 208 Pkt.198988. 800 F (9) 13:28,04
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SSV MutterstadtWittenberg, Cara 206 Pkt.200289. 100 B (3) 01:45,48

SC WörthFrank, Alena 203 Pkt.200190. 50 F (39) 00:39,52

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 197 Pkt.200591. 400 F (43) 06:42,56

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 196 Pkt.200592. 100 S (33) 01:33,98

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 194 Pkt.200493. 100 S (33) 01:34,30

SC WörthErb, Jule 191 Pkt.200794. 200 R (31) 03:26,82

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 177 Pkt.200395. 400 L (23) 07:41,63

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 175 Pkt.200796. 100 R (47) 01:38,36

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 173 Pkt.200697. 200 S (15) 03:34,29

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 159 Pkt.200198. 200 S (15) 03:40,35

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 158 Pkt.200799. 200 R (31) 03:40,21

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 156 Pkt.2004100. 100 S (33) 01:41,43

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 151 Pkt.2003101. 100 S (33) 01:42,47

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 150 Pkt.2004102. 200 S (41) 03:44,94

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 138 Pkt.2003103. 200 S (41) 03:51,44

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 0 Pkt.2005104. 400 L (23) ---
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SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 443 Pkt.20031. 100 F (25) 01:06,75

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 423 Pkt.19942. 50 F (39) 00:30,95

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 423 Pkt.20052. 50 F (39) 00:30,95

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 422 Pkt.20034. 50 F (13) 00:30,97

SSC Landau 2MARZ, Alexander 414 Pkt.19985. 100 F (52) 01:00,28

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 405 Pkt.20036. 100 F (25) 01:08,78

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 405 Pkt.20036. 200 F (27) 02:29,68

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 396 Pkt.19948. 100 B (29) 01:24,87

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 389 Pkt.20039. 200 B (45) 03:04,34

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 384 Pkt.200310. 200 F (2) 02:16,67

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 384 Pkt.200310. 100 F (26) 01:01,81

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 383 Pkt.200512. 100 F (25) 01:10,09

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 376 Pkt.200513. 200 F (27) 02:33,42

SSC LandauPERNER, Annabelle 371 Pkt.199414. 200 L (11) 02:49,50

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 364 Pkt.200015. 200 B (19) 03:08,41

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 363 Pkt.200016. 100 F (52) 01:02,99

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 360 Pkt.200317. 50 F (14) 00:28,47

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 360 Pkt.200317. 200 F (28) 02:19,56

SC WörthJedelsky, Lea 360 Pkt.200017. 50 F (13) 00:32,65

SSC Landau 2MARZ, Alexander 360 Pkt.199817. 200 F (28) 02:19,60

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 355 Pkt.200321. 200 F (27) 02:36,38

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 349 Pkt.200022. 100 B (3) 01:28,55

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 343 Pkt.199923. 100 B (30) 01:19,42

SSV MutterstadtWaskowiak, Franziska 342 Pkt.198424. 100 F (51) 01:12,79

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 339 Pkt.200025. 100 F (51) 01:13,00

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 338 Pkt.200226. 400 F (17) 05:36,63

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 335 Pkt.200327. 100 F (52) 01:04,66

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 334 Pkt.200028. 200 F (1) 02:39,58

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 333 Pkt.200229. 200 F (1) 02:39,82

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Elsa 331 Pkt.200530. 200 L (11) 02:56,10

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 330 Pkt.198231. 50 F (40) 00:29,29

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 329 Pkt.200532. 200 R (5) 02:52,63

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 329 Pkt.200132. 100 R (47) 01:19,67

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 324 Pkt.200134. 200 R (5) 02:53,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 322 Pkt.200335. 50 F (39) 00:33,90

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schaaf, Jaron 316 Pkt.200636. 1500 F (10) 20:44,11

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 316 Pkt.200236. 400 L (49) 06:20,58

SC WörthSchär, Anna 315 Pkt.200238. 200 F (27) 02:42,78

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 314 Pkt.200039. 100 F (26) 01:06,06

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 313 Pkt.200240. 100 B (30) 01:21,85

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 310 Pkt.200541. 50 F (40) 00:29,91

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 310 Pkt.200241. 200 L (37) 03:00,01

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 310 Pkt.200041. 200 F (2) 02:26,75

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 309 Pkt.200544. 50 F (13) 00:34,35
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SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 309 Pkt.199544. 50 F (14) 00:29,94

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 306 Pkt.199846. 400 F (44) 05:14,96

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 306 Pkt.200346. 200 R (6) 02:36,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 302 Pkt.200548. 400 F (18) 05:16,33

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 301 Pkt.200549. 400 L (50) 05:51,19

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 300 Pkt.200150. 400 F (17) 05:50,00

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 299 Pkt.200551. 200 B (20) 03:00,09

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 299 Pkt.199451. 200 B (20) 02:59,98

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 298 Pkt.199953. 50 F (14) 00:30,32

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 298 Pkt.200053. 1500 F (36) 21:09,32

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 298 Pkt.200353. 50 F (14) 00:30,32

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 297 Pkt.200556. 800 F (35) 11:57,89

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 296 Pkt.200257. 100 B (29) 01:33,56

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 296 Pkt.200057. 400 F (43) 05:51,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schneider, Felix 295 Pkt.200359. 100 R (22) 01:13,41

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 295 Pkt.200059. 200 F (28) 02:29,25

SSC LandauLEIDNER, Laura 294 Pkt.200361. 200 S (15) 02:59,80

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 293 Pkt.200662. 200 R (5) 02:59,40

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 293 Pkt.200562. 100 B (4) 01:23,70

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 293 Pkt.198262. 100 B (4) 01:23,70

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 291 Pkt.200265. 100 S (7) 01:22,32

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 291 Pkt.199465. 400 L (50) 05:55,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Sonnenberg, Sophie 290 Pkt.200267. 100 F (51) 01:16,85

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Julian 289 Pkt.200568. 1500 F (36) 21:22,58

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 289 Pkt.200568. 100 R (47) 01:23,16

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 288 Pkt.200070. 1500 F (10) 21:23,25

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Dollt, Paul 287 Pkt.200571. 200 L (38) 02:46,14

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 286 Pkt.200072. 400 L (50) 05:57,22

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Siiri 286 Pkt.200172. 800 F (35) 12:07,42

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 284 Pkt.199474. 200 L (38) 02:46,59

SC WörthSchär, Anna 281 Pkt.200275. 100 B (3) 01:35,13

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 280 Pkt.200076. 200 R (6) 02:41,44

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schenkelberger, Louis 275 Pkt.200377. 100 S (34) 01:13,86

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 274 Pkt.199878. 400 L (24) 06:02,30

SC WörthRinck, Julia 274 Pkt.200078. 100 F (25) 01:18,35

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 270 Pkt.200580. 400 F (17) 06:02,72

SC WörthLindner, Lukas 270 Pkt.200080. 400 F (44) 05:28,18

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 267 Pkt.200582. 200 L (12) 02:50,09

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 267 Pkt.200682. 100 F (51) 01:18,97

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 267 Pkt.200282. 200 L (37) 03:09,12

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 265 Pkt.200485. 200 L (11) 03:09,60

SSC LandauMEYER, Laetitia 265 Pkt.200085. 800 F (9) 12:25,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 264 Pkt.200387. 200 B (45) 03:29,59

SSV MutterstadtPalm, Sebastian 264 Pkt.199487. 200 F (28) 02:34,88
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SC WörthSchär, Anna 263 Pkt.200289. 800 F (35) 12:27,63

SSV MutterstadtEbeling, Tobias 262 Pkt.198290. 100 F (26) 01:10,18

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 260 Pkt.200791. 400 F (43) 06:07,02

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 260 Pkt.200291. 200 R (31) 03:06,68

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Klatt, Lotte 258 Pkt.200393. 100 S (7) 01:25,77

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 258 Pkt.200293. 100 R (21) 01:26,35

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 258 Pkt.200093. 400 L (24) 06:09,66

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Bender, Julian 257 Pkt.200596. 200 S (16) 02:50,70

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 257 Pkt.200296. 200 B (46) 03:09,22

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 256 Pkt.200698. 400 L (23) 06:48,21

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 256 Pkt.200798. 200 B (19) 03:31,75

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 255 Pkt.2005100. 50 F (13) 00:36,63

SSV MutterstadtSchwarz, Mareike 254 Pkt.1989101. 200 R (31) 03:08,20

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Stief, Emmelie 253 Pkt.2007102. 100 B (3) 01:38,59

SSV MutterstadtWaskowiak, Franziska 252 Pkt.1984103. 100 R (21) 01:27,06

SC WörthFischer, Micha 250 Pkt.1999104. 50 F (40) 00:32,12

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 249 Pkt.2004105. 200 L (11) 03:13,59

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 249 Pkt.2005105. 100 B (30) 01:28,39

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 247 Pkt.2005107. 200 B (19) 03:34,45

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 246 Pkt.2006108. 400 L (49) 06:53,76

SC WörthRehwinkel, Noah 246 Pkt.2000108. 200 S (16) 02:53,09

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 246 Pkt.2006108. 200 F (1) 02:56,75

SC WörthSchär, Anna 246 Pkt.2002108. 200 B (45) 03:34,56

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 245 Pkt.2006112. 100 R (47) 01:27,90

SSC LandauWETZEL, Helena 245 Pkt.2002112. 100 S (7) 01:27,18

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Rosch, Leonhard 242 Pkt.2005114. 200 B (46) 03:13,04

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 241 Pkt.2003115. 100 F (26) 01:12,16

SSC LandauHERBST, Elena 239 Pkt.2000116. 200 S (41) 03:12,61

SSC Landau 2KRÄMER, Klaus 237 Pkt.1977117. 1500 F (36) 22:49,19

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 236 Pkt.2006118. 400 F (43) 06:19,47

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 236 Pkt.2003118. 200 F (1) 02:59,10

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 235 Pkt.2005120. 400 L (49) 07:00,33

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Böhm, Annika 234 Pkt.2006121. 200 L (37) 03:17,75

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Centner, Pascal 234 Pkt.1998121. 200 R (32) 02:51,28

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 234 Pkt.2005121. 100 S (8) 01:17,97

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 233 Pkt.2003124. 100 S (8) 01:18,09

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 232 Pkt.2005125. 400 L (23) 07:01,78

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 232 Pkt.1995125. 100 R (22) 01:19,53

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 231 Pkt.2001127. 400 L (49) 07:02,82

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 228 Pkt.2005128. 400 F (17) 06:23,44

SSV MutterstadtKnapp, Nils 226 Pkt.2000129. 100 S (34) 01:18,85

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 225 Pkt.2006130. 800 F (35) 13:08,03

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Mehlmann, Alexandra 224 Pkt.2003131. 200 S (41) 03:16,85

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 224 Pkt.2004131. 200 B (19) 03:41,50
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SC WörthFischer, Micha 223 Pkt.1999133. 200 L (12) 03:00,60

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 223 Pkt.2004133. 200 F (2) 02:43,66

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 222 Pkt.2005135. 100 B (29) 01:42,92

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 222 Pkt.2001135. 200 L (37) 03:21,01

SSV MutterstadtWittenberg, Cara 221 Pkt.2002137. 200 B (45) 03:42,35

SC WörthErb, Jule 219 Pkt.2007138. 100 R (21) 01:31,26

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 218 Pkt.2007139. 200 R (5) 03:17,91

SC WörthChrist, Jasmina 217 Pkt.2005140. 100 B (29) 01:43,74

SC WörthMüller, Katharina 217 Pkt.2002140. 200 S (15) 03:18,78

SC WörthFischer, Micha 216 Pkt.1999142. 400 L (24) 06:32,03

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 215 Pkt.2004143. 100 R (21) 01:31,75

SC WörthFischer, Micha 214 Pkt.1999144. 100 S (34) 01:20,29

SC WörthSchwarz, Katharina 213 Pkt.2006145. 800 F (9) 13:21,41

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 211 Pkt.2007146. 800 F (9) 13:25,09

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 211 Pkt.2001146. 100 S (7) 01:31,66

SSC Landau 2SEIBEL, Elias 208 Pkt.2003148. 200 L (38) 03:04,82

SSV MutterstadtSchwarz, Mareike 208 Pkt.1989148. 800 F (9) 13:28,04

SSV MutterstadtWittenberg, Cara 206 Pkt.2002150. 100 B (3) 01:45,48

SC WörthFrank, Alena 203 Pkt.2001151. 50 F (39) 00:39,52

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Weinman, Shawn 202 Pkt.2005152. 100 R (48) 01:23,32

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 202 Pkt.2001152. 400 F (44) 06:01,44

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 200 Pkt.2004154. 1500 F (10) 24:09,00

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 198 Pkt.2001155. 400 L (24) 06:43,78

SSV MutterstadtFernandez, Cristina Maya 197 Pkt.2005156. 400 F (43) 06:42,56

SSC LandauLAVEN, Frederike 196 Pkt.2005157. 100 S (33) 01:33,98

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 195 Pkt.2004158. 50 F (40) 00:34,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Heindl, Tessa 194 Pkt.2004159. 100 S (33) 01:34,30

SC WörthErb, Jule 191 Pkt.2007160. 200 R (31) 03:26,82

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 190 Pkt.1995161. 200 R (32) 03:03,43

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 189 Pkt.2002162. 200 S (16) 03:08,97

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 188 Pkt.2004163. 400 F (18) 06:10,35

SSV MutterstadtMarxer, Daniel 187 Pkt.2002164. 1500 F (36) 24:40,91

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Schaaf, Jaron 186 Pkt.2006165. 200 S (42) 03:09,90

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 184 Pkt.2001166. 1500 F (10) 24:49,87

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 183 Pkt.1999167. 100 R (48) 01:26,04

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 183 Pkt.2004167. 400 F (18) 06:13,80

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 183 Pkt.2004167. 100 R (48) 01:26,13

SSV MutterstadtScherer, Sebastian 181 Pkt.1995170. 100 S (8) 01:24,91

SC WörthPolimaka, Dominik 177 Pkt.1999171. 200 R (6) 03:08,00

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 177 Pkt.2003171. 400 L (23) 07:41,63

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 176 Pkt.2007173. 100 B (4) 01:39,13

SC WörthGreilach, Jana 175 Pkt.2007174. 100 R (47) 01:38,36

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 175 Pkt.2003174. 200 R (6) 03:08,60

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Wunder, Lucy 173 Pkt.2006176. 200 S (15) 03:34,29
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SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 165 Pkt.2007177. 200 B (46) 03:39,28

SSC Landau 2KORT, Michael 162 Pkt.2004178. 200 R (32) 03:13,62

SC WörthFischer, Noah 161 Pkt.2002179. 100 R (22) 01:29,78

SC WörthFischer, Noah 160 Pkt.2002180. 200 R (32) 03:14,21

SSV MutterstadtRodemann, Nele 159 Pkt.2001181. 200 S (15) 03:40,35

SC Neustadt/Weinstr. 2Hahn, Leentje 158 Pkt.2007182. 200 R (31) 03:40,21

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 158 Pkt.2002182. 200 B (46) 03:42,56

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 156 Pkt.2004184. 100 S (33) 01:41,43

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 153 Pkt.2003185. 100 R (48) 01:31,44

SSV MutterstadtTaipalus, Ari 153 Pkt.2004185. 200 S (42) 03:22,72

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 151 Pkt.2003187. 100 S (33) 01:42,47

SC WörthCherfouf, Kenza 150 Pkt.2004188. 200 S (41) 03:44,94

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 150 Pkt.2003188. 200 B (20) 03:46,63

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 150 Pkt.2002188. 100 B (4) 01:44,66

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 149 Pkt.2008191. 200 F (2) 03:07,40

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 148 Pkt.2008192. 400 F (44) 06:40,93

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 147 Pkt.2007193. 200 L (38) 03:27,39

SC WörthStrauch, Simon 146 Pkt.2006194. 100 F (52) 01:25,32

SSC Landau 2HILL, Stefan 146 Pkt.2003194. 100 B (30) 01:45,44

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 143 Pkt.2002196. 200 L (12) 03:29,53

SSV MutterstadtMartone, Enya Luisa 138 Pkt.2003197. 200 S (41) 03:51,44

SC WörthFischer, Noah 136 Pkt.2002198. 100 S (8) 01:33,47

SSC Landau 2KAMINSKI, Leon 125 Pkt.2002199. 100 R (22) 01:37,59

SC WörthSchmith, Jonas 124 Pkt.2007200. 400 F (18) 07:05,00

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 119 Pkt.2008201. 200 L (53) 03:42,37

SC WörthStrauch, Simon 118 Pkt.2006202. 200 B (20) 04:04,90

SC WörthFischer, Noah 108 Pkt.2002203. 200 S (42) 03:47,48

SSC Landau 2CAMUR, Baran 107 Pkt.2001204. 100 S (34) 01:40,98

SSC LandauSANDMANN, Luise 0 Pkt.2005205. 400 L (23) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.205. 200 S (16) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.205. 200 S (42) ---

SSC Landau 2n., n. 0 Pkt.205. 400 L (50) ---

SSV MutterstadtMlinaku, Leon 0 Pkt.2008205. 200 L (12) ---
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